
 
 

TKH Bus Service 
 

 

 

 
➢ Sep 21 to Dec 18, 2025 

( (R12 - TKH New Cairo Shuttle Bus Schedule)

 
(TKH Shuttle Bus to Campus) (Campus to TKH Shuttle Bus) 

• Pickup Point Time • Dropoff Point Time 

• Downtown Mall                                     09:45 AM 

• Air Hospital - 90 St - Bus Station         09:55 AM 

• Waterway – Saudi Market                 10:00 AM 

• Point 90 Mall                                      10:15 AM 

• Eastown Gate 1                                     10:20 AM 

• Emaar Mivida SQ – 90 St                     10:25 AM 

• TKH Campus                                     11:00 AM 

• TKH Campus                                    12:00 PM & 2:30 PM 

• Emaar mivida SQ – 90 St               12:40 PM & 3:10 PM 

• Eastown Gate 2                               12:45 PM & 3:15 PM 

• Point 90 Mall                               12:50 PM & 3:20 PM 

• Americana Plaza – 90 St                12:55 PM & 3:25 PM 

• Waterway – Saudi Market             1:00 PM & 3:30 PM 

• Air Force Hospital – 90 St               1:10 PM & 3:40 PM 

• Downtown Mall                               1:15 PM & 3:45 PM 

 
 

Note: On Mondays and Wednesdays, the scheduled departure time will shift from 4:30 PM to 
5:00 PM. 
 
 

➢ Contact Us; 

• Fleet Hotline No: 01201187777 

• E-Mail: Fleet@tkh.edu.eg. 
 

RESIDENTIAL AREA (R7) NEW ADMINISTRATIVE CAPITAL.CAIRO, EGYPT. 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/hUayhwhSnDwjLPq96?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/u5STxbneocTQhX5H8?g_st=aw
mailto:Fleet@tkh.edu.eg

